DC 6-24V
Stepless Dimming Type (PWM)
7000mA
-20˚C to +70˚C
IP67
3.5cm Max
Input Voltage
Input Current
Operating Temperature
Ingress Protection Level
Detecting Distance
Power on reset (POR)
Low Voltage Reset（LVR）
M-TOUCH-DIM16
• THROUGH HOLE MOUNTING
• TOUCH ON/OFF
• TOUCH AND HOLD TO DIM
Features:
Control Function:
Length: 29.0 mm
Width: 17.8 mm
Height: 17.8 mm
Neck: 16.0 mm Diameter
Hole Size: 17.0 mm Diameter
Dimensions:
M-TOUCH-DIM16
© 2021 Metro Light & Power, LLC. All rights reserved. US Patent No(s) 10,841,990; 10,847,959; other Patents Pending
Metro Light & Power, LLC | 11 Smith Street, Englewood, NJ 076316 | T: 201-416-4160 |  F: 208-979-4613 | info@metrolightandpower.com  | www.metrolightandpower.com
M-TOUCH-DIM16
IN-LINE LOW VOLTAGE TOUCH ON/OFF/DIMMER SWITCH
For use with Metro M-LIGHT LEDs, M-LINEAR Fixtures,
M-DRIVER Power supplies
Distributed by